© 2021 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 1/7 Rev. 02/16/21
LTR-6RD_SH
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
FEATURES

CATALOG #:
Example: LTR–6RD–H–SL10L–DM1–LTR–6RD–T–SHSL35K8-WTAML
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Accessories
B24 Set of two (2) 24" bar hangers for T-bar ceilings
B6 Set of two bar hangers for ceiling joist up to 24” centers
LiteGear LiteGear® Inverter, 125VA-250VA
LPS Series LightPower Micro-Inverter, 20VA-55VA
Notes:
1 5000K available in 80+ CRI only.
2 2DM, EDM, DMX available in 10L-35L.
3 NX requires DM1 driver option
4 AM available with White (WT) only. Consult factory for other colors.
5 347V requires DM1 driver option; available 10L-40L; not available with Controls, F, GTD, DTS, EMR.
6 Housing options (except Fuse) not available in combination.
7 DTS available with DM1, DM01, DALI, or EDM; not available with LVE.
LTR-6RD-H – – –
Aperture/Shape/Function Lumen Package Lumen Output Driver Options Control Options Voltage Housing Options
LTR-6RD-H  6” Round
Downlight
New
Construction
Housing
SL Standard
Lumen
06L 600
10L 1000
15L 1500
ML Medium
Lumen
20L 2000
25L 2500
30L 3000
HL High
Lumen
35L 3500
40L 4000
DM1 0-10V Dimming to 1%
DM01 0-10V Dimming to < 1%
DMX DMX with RDM
dimming to < 0.1% 2
DALI DALI Dimming to 1%
2DM Lutron Hi-Lume 2-wire
Dimming to 1% (120V
Forward Phase only) 2
EDM Lutron Hi-Lume
EcoSystem Dimming
to 1% 2
NXE NX Enabled, Dual
SmartPorts 3
NXWE NX Wireless
Enabled 3
NXWD NX Wireless
Enabled,
Dual SmartPorts 3
LV Lutron Vive
Enabled,
0-10V (requires
0-10V driver)
LVE Lutron Vive
Enabled,
EcoSystem,
(requires EDM)
Standard
120-277V
34 347V 5
EMR Emergency Battery
Pack with remote
test switch and
indicator light 6
DTS Device Transfer
Switch with Dimming